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 Equi Lix 

A Protein and Mineral Supplement
 Designed for All Classes of Equine  

Nutritional Analysis

Crude Protein, min
Crude Fat, min
Crude Fiber, max
Calcium (Ca), min
Calcium (Ca), max
Phosphorus (P), min
Magnesium (Mg), min
Potassium (K), min
Copper (Cu), min
Iodine (I), min
Manganese (Mn), min
Selenium (Se), min
Zinc (Zn), min
Vitamin A, min 
Vitamin D3, min 
Vitamin E, min 
Biotin, min

14.00%
5.00%
2.50%
0.50%
1.00%
1.00%
2.00%
2.50%

225 ppm
75 ppm

310 ppm
6.5 ppm

1,125 ppm
165,000 IU/lb 
30,000 IU/lb 

150 IU/lb
10 mg/lb

Key Features and Benefits 

Tub Management Guidelines

•Balanced protein, vitamins and minerals to      
   meet daily nutrient requirements
•Supplemental Biotin for hoof integrity and      
   over all hair coat health and appearance
•Consistent Nutrition distributed throughout  
   group while in grazing conditions alleviating       
   supplemental nutrition challenges

•Contains Aspergillus Oryzae for improved digestion and microbial 
   function in the hindgut 

•Expected Intake: 0.66-1 lb per head per day
•O�er one, 60 lb tub per 5 head of horses initially,     
  adjust number if needed to achieve desired intake
•Closely monitor intake if o�ered in various confinement  
  or dry lot situations 
•This product sheet is intended to provide feeding     
  guidelines
•Always read and follow product label directions
•Manufactured in a facility that does not produce feed  
 containing ionophores or antibiotics  
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